
Bearden High School Softball Upgrades and Renovations 
Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-in Sheet for Bid 3479

Company Name Representative Phone Number Email Address
Knox County Procurement Ben Sharbel 865-215-5765 ben.sharbel@knoxcounty.org
Knox County Schools Doug Shover douglas.shover@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Adam Finck adam.finck@knoxschools.org
Knox County Schools Harvey Stevens harvey.stevens@knoxschools.org
Skilled Services Eric Rochet 865-637-7687 eric@skservicesllc.com
Skilled Services Andrew Bond 865-839-0490 andrew@skservicesllc.com
Merit Construction Miller Westfall 865-340-5217 mwestfall@meritconstruction.com
Merit Construction Tommy Cutcher 865-804-6171 tcutcher@meritconstruction.com
Action Heating & Cooling Mike Boggs ahclenoircity@action-hc.com
Southern Constructors, Inc Evan Mason 865-579-5351 Rhuskey@southernconstructorsinc.com
GMC Jay Toney 615-333-7200 jay.toney@gmcnctwork.com
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